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1.80
1.66
1.63
1.60
1.60
1.55
1.54
1.53
1.50
1.50
(10)
1.50
1.48
1.47
1.46
1.46
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
(20)
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45

Aivar Ellam

Karl Berens
Janar Ojasalu
Timo Kaarus
Andreas Mutli
Artur Kuning
Jakob Elango
Kristjan Kari
Henrik Kreinin
Tanel Toomemagi

Otto Markus Jéerand

Rasmus Floren
Andreas Trumm
Hendrik Alberg
Kaspar Isand
Gennert Merivee
Marten Miilirsepp
Romet Kivi

Andri Jurisson
Roland Magi

Oskar Soosaar
Sander Kaisla
Aleksander lvanov
Hans Oskar Kitt
Rasmus Méartin
Kristen Robin Mast
Martin Trumm
Egert Tohvre

14.02.05 KJK Vike
18.05.05 KJK Saare
01.05.05 KJK Vike
29.08.05 Saue KJK
23.04.07 Tartu SS Kalev
08.07.05 KJK Saare
01.02.06 SK Viraaz
19.01.05 KJK Vike
29.06.05

27.09.05 Haapsalu KJK

18.03.05 Tallinna SS Kalev

10.09.05 KJK Vike
23.11.06 Tartu U. ASK
19.06.07

30.03.08

08.02.05

20.10.05

13.07.05 SK Viraaz
15.05.06 KJK Saare
02.03.05

15.09.05 SK Fortis
03.05.06 KIK TIPP
20.05.07 SK Tsefei
10.11.06 SK Elite Sport
25.03.06 KJK Lounaldvi
28.07.06 KJK Lounaldvi
23.11.06 Tartu U. ASK
02.03.06 Tartu SS Kalev

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Ahtme
Kuressaare
Rakvere

Tallinn

Tartu

Kuressaare
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Rakvere

Tartu

Haapsalu

Tallinn

Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Voru

Voru

Pdltsamaa

Tartu

Valga

Kuressaare
Kuressaare

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Véru

Véru

Tartu

Tartu

14.12.18
01.12.18
18.12.18
18.11.18
12.01.19
01.12.18
27.01.19
18.12.18
29.11.18
05.12.18

15.12.18
18.12.18
12.01.19
08.12.18
08.12.18
28.11.18
29.11.18
29.11.18
01.12.18
01.12.18

15.12.18
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12.02.19
12.02.19



